Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Burgess - (1132296) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.31
33.75
34.03
34.13
34.75
34.84
34.90
35.15
35.39
35.52
35.55
35.75
36.00
36.04
36.06
36.88
37.02
38.26
38.62
39.06
41.40
42,57
44.43
46.58
50.25

51.47
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Round

Date

04/11/18
04/11/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
08/07/18
19/11/16
11/02/17
09/07/17
11/02/17
17/07/16
06/11/16
19/03/17
15/03/20
20/02/16
19/03/16
21/11/15
20/02/16
14/03/15
12/07/15
14/03/15
17/01/15
28/09/14
13/07/14
15/03/14
03/11/13
19/01/14

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Teamipswich November Open 2016
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2017
Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Luton

Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.00
33.75
33.31
34.75
34.13
34.03
35.15
35.75
34.90
35.39
34.84
35.55
35.52
36.06
36.04
37.02
36.88
38.62
38.26
39.06
41.40
42,57
44.43
46.58
51.47

50.25
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Round

F
F

Date

15/03/20
04/11/18
04/11/18
08/07/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
09/07/17
19/03/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
19/11/16
06/11/16
17/07/16
19/03/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
21/11/15
12/07/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
17/01/15
28/09/14
13/07/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13

Meet

Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
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Luton
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Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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